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The Menu of Bungalow Restaurant - GRA from Lagos includes about 127 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about 5,311 #. What André Albert likes about Bungalow Restaurant - GRA:
Good experience! Located in the always busy Ikeja GRA, this is always a popular place to eat, hang up and meet
with friends and colleagues. Meals are delicious, well eaten and well presented. There are a variety of local,
continental and intercontinental dishes and drinks. You can't run any options. There is outdoor seating, lounge,
dining area and bar among others. | also like the fact that there are TVs everywhere... read more. What
Frédérique Mercier doesn't like about Bungalow Restaurant - GRA:

Location is really beautiful with different segment, it's nice and very classy. If you want quiet then this is the place
for you. The downside is that the food takes a to grt prepared and sincerely, both food | ordered | wasn't really
feeling them. And the prices are quiet on the high side. At Bungalow Restaurant - GRA in Lagos, juicy meat is
freshly roasted on an open flame and garnished with fine sides, and you can look forward to the delicious
typical seafood cuisine. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic
drink, Indulge in the impressive outlook of the delicious arrangements of the menus and also enjoy a beautiful
outlook of some of the local attractions.
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[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
FANTA $0.7
CHICKEN PEPPER SOUP $3.7
[ ]
Main courses
PRAWNS AND CHIPS $10.0
Spaghetti
ALONZO $5.7
Quesadillas
CHICKEN AVOCADO $7.0
CLUB SANDWICH $6.9
(]
Pizza
POLLO PIZZA $6.2
GRILLED SALMON $15.0
Indian dishes
CHILI PRAWNS $10.3
a [ ] I l. Iﬁ |
BBQ CHICKEN $4.7

Salad

CAESAR SALAD $8.1

Starters

GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS

Taaliatell

TAGLIATELLE AL POLLO

Sushi menus

SUSHI

Soft drinkis

WATER

Spirita

AMERICANO

{amb dishes

VERDE

Main course

ESCALOPE PARMIGIANA
Tingerfood & apicy light
soups

FISH PEPPER SOUP

Udon noodle soups
CHILI BEEF
Main

ASIAN SALAD

$9.3

$6.5

$0.6

$6.9

$8.7

$4.4

$8.0

$8.1
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Hamburger

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER $6.9

Beer

BUDWEISER

Bireh

CHEESE ROLLS $3.7

Seafood

RICKY'S SALMON $15.0

fingebot fiir kurze zeit! pizza -
filein g 22cm

FOUR CHEESE $6.7
SUBMARINE $6.9
Pasta - pasta dishes

FETTUCCINI $8.2
Sub’s

CHICKEN SUB $7.2
Hauptgerichie - chicken

FRIED CHICKEN $8.1
MICKEY $6.1

Chiclien wings und nuggets

SPICY BUFFALO WINGS $3.7
Water*
PERRIER $2.0

dndische spezialifiten mif
fleisch

CHILI CHICKEN $8.2

Yino rosado

MAGALI $5.6
@

Pizzarossa

GIGI $5.0

a [ ] I l l. [ ] l

SOLE FISH $10.0

[ ]

Main course & entrees

PRAWNS THERMIDOR $10.2

PORTER HOUSE STEAK $22.4

PAMBAGNAT $7.2

Protein

PEPPERED SNAIL $4.7
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Suya

BEEF SUYA
Char-grilled steaks
IN HOUSE FILLET STEAK

Sweet crepes

MARTINE

[ ]
Dinners
CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN

Yiandes

ESCALOPE CORDON BLEU

Dinner appetizers

ONION SOUP

larger plates

PRAWNS SAUTEED

Caribbean breakfast

GIZZARD

Bekaa's poultry entrees
CHICKEN ESCALOPE
Condimenis and sauces
HUMMUS

fintipasti e primi piati

PASTA AL PESTO

$6.2

$6.9

$5.2

$8.1

$8.1

$2.5

$10.6

$4.4

$8.1

$3.5

$7.5

Sides Eamp;amp; extras

HONEY

4
Ploughman’s
CHEESE AND HAM $7.0
BEEF FILLET $6.7
Uncategorized
CHICKEN BROCHETTES $8.2
Side dishes
ONION RINGS $3.5
FRENCH FRIES $2.5
Sandwiches
CUBAN CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.2
TUNA SANDWICH $6.9
Bebidas
COCA COLA REGULAR $0.7
7UP $0.7

Beef & chicken platters

CHICKEN AND BEEF COMBO

PLATTER $22.4

STUFFED CHICKEN ROLLS $8.0
(] (]

Nigerian menu

BBQ FISH $7.5

GIZZDODO $4.4
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{ite section
CHICKEN LITE $6.7
MIXED LITE $7.2
BAR
MEXICAN
(] ()
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredients
CHICKEN
MEAT
BRUSCHETTA $4.2
MOZZARELLA STICKS $3.7
CHIPS
Tish dishes
FISH FINGER $4.4
FISH AND CHIPS $8.7
GRILLED FISH $9.2
7UP FREE $0.7
.‘ /£ PELLEGRINO WATER $1.5
W N
<U" DRINKS
BUFFALO WINGS $3.5
POTATO WEDGES $3.5

CHICKEN WINGS

Burgers & holdogs
BUNGALOW BURGER

BUNGALOW MOZZARELLA

HONEY HICKORY SMOKEY
BURGER

fippetizers
CALAMARI STRIPS
GARLIC BREAD

VEGETABLE SAMOSA
SAUTEED CALAMARI

Pasta

CARBONARA

FUNGHI (MUSHROOM)
PENNE ARRABIATA
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Salted crepes
ADELE

BUNGALOW CREPE
BERNIE

RASHA

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

BURGER

STEAK

APPETIZER

Salads

YAM

$6.2
$6.7

$6.5

$5.0
$2.5
$3.1
$10.0

$8.0
$8.0
$7.7
$7.7

$5.5
$6.0
$5.5
$6.1

$1.9
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D CHEF'S SALAD $7.7 PEKING (HOT AND SOUR) SOUP
# fg CHICKEN SALAD $7.5
GREEK SALAD $6.6
COLESLAW $5.0
Pizza
LOVE BITES $6.6
CLASSIC PIZZA $6.0
FOUR SEASONS PIZZA $6.2
PEPPERONI PIZZA $6.5
VEGETARIAN PIZZA $6.1
BUNGALOW'S $5.6
Burgers
4. PROTEIN BURGER $6.2
OLD SCHOOL BURGER  $6.2
CHILI BURGER $6.5
CLASSIC BURGER $6.2
FISH BURGER $6.0
CHICKEN BURGER $6.5

Bungalow appelizers

BUNGALOW APPETIZERS - GOOD

FOR 4 $16.2
8 FOR ALL COMBO $18.1
BUFFALO TORTILLA SPICY $5.2
HOT FIRE WINGS $3.7
SPRING ROLLS VEGETARIAN (4 $3.7
PCS)

SPRING ROLL BEEF (4 PCS) $4.5
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9 Adekunle Fajuyi, GRA Ikeja, Opening Hours:

Lagos, Lagos, Nigeria Monday 10:30-00:30
Tuesday 10:30-00:30
Wednesday 10:30-00:30
Thursday 10:30-00:30
Friday 10:30-00:30
Saturday 10:30-00:30
Sunday 10:30-00:30
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