



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 9 Adekunle Fajuyi, GRA Ikeja, Lagos, Lagos, Nigeria http://www.bungalowrestaurant.com/



<u>The Menu</u> of Bungalow Restaurant - GRA from Lagos includes about <u>127</u> different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about 5,311 **\#**. What <u>André Albert</u> likes about Bungalow Restaurant - GRA: Good experience! Located in the always busy Ikeja GRA, this is always a popular place to eat, hang up and meet with friends and colleagues. Meals are delicious, well eaten and well presented. There are a variety of local, continental and intercontinental dishes and drinks. You can't run any options. There is outdoor seating, lounge, dining area and bar among others. I also like the fact that there are TVs everywhere... <u>read more</u>. What <u>Frédérique Mercier</u> doesn't like about Bungalow Restaurant - GRA:

Location is really beautiful with different segment, it's nice and very classy. If you want quiet then this is the place for you. The downside is that the food takes a to grt prepared and sincerely, both food I ordered I wasn't really feeling them. And the prices are quiet on the high side. At Bungalow Restaurant - GRA in <u>Lagos</u>, **juicy meat is freshly roasted** on an open flame and garnished with fine sides, and you can look forward to the delicious typical <u>seafood</u> cuisine. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Indulge in the impressive outlook of the delicious arrangements of the menus and also enjoy a beautiful outlook of some of the local **attractions**.



Non alcoholic drinks		Starters	
FANTA	\$0.7	<b>GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS</b>	\$9.3
Soups		Tagliatelle	
CHICKEN PEPPER SOUP	\$3.7	TAGLIATELLE AL POLLO	\$6.5
Main courses		Sushi menus	
PRAWNS AND CHIPS	\$10.0	SUSHI	
Spaghetti		Soft drinks	
ALONZO	\$5.7	WATER	\$0.6
Quesadillas		Spirits	
CHICKEN AVOCADO	\$7.0	AMERICANO	
Lunch		Lamb dishes	
CLUB SANDWICH	\$6.9	VERDE	\$6.9
Pizza		Main course	
POLLO PIZZA	\$6.2	ESCALOPE PARMIGIANA	\$8.7
Fish		Fingerfood & spicy light	
GRILLED SALMON	\$15.0	soups	
Indian dishes		FISH PEPPER SOUP	\$4.4
CHILI PRAWNS	\$10.3	Udon noodle soups	
Chicken dishes		CHILI BEEF	\$8.0
BBQ CHICKEN	\$4.7	Main	
Salad		ASIAN SALAD	\$8.1
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.1		



Hamburger		C
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	\$6.9	S
Beer		1
BUDWEISER		Ρ
Börek		1
CHEESE ROLLS	\$3.7	fi C
Seafood		C
RICKY'S SALMON	\$15.0	1
Angebot für kurze zeit!	pizza –	Μ
klein ø 22cm		I
FOUR CHEESE	\$6.7	G
Baguette		0
SUBMARINE	\$6.9	S
Pasta - pasta dishes		9
FETTUCCINI	\$8.2	Ρ
Sub's		E
CHICKEN SUB	\$7.2	P
Hauptgerichte – chicker	n	£
FRIED CHICKEN	\$8.1	P
Für kleine mäuse		I
MICKEY	\$6.1	Ρ

Chicken wings und nug	igets
SPICY BUFFALO WINGS	\$3.7
Water*	
PERRIER	\$2.0
Indische spezialitäten	mit
fleisch	
CHILI CHICKEN	\$8.2
Vino rosado	
MAGALI	\$5.6
Pizza rossa	
GIGI	\$5.0
Chinese delicacies	
SOLE FISH	\$10.0
Main course & entrees	
PRAWNS THERMIDOR	\$10.2
Entrees	
PORTER HOUSE STEAK	\$22.4
Bungalow salads	
PAMBAGNAT	\$7.2
Protein	
PEPPERED SNAIL	\$4.7



Suya		Sides
BEEF SUYA	\$6.2	HONEY
Char-grilled steaks		Ploug
IN HOUSE FILLET STEAK	\$6.9	CHEESI
Sweet crepes		Beef &
MARTINE	\$5.2	BEEF F
Dinners		Unca
CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.1	CHICKE
Viandes		Side (
ESCALOPE CORDON BLEU	\$8.1	ONION
		FRENCI
Dinner appetizers		•
ONION SOUP	\$2.5	Sand
<b>A I I I</b>		CUBAN
Larger plates		TUNA S
PRAWNS SAUTEED	\$10.6	<b>.</b>
Caribboan broakfast		Bebia
Caribbean breakfast		COCAC
GIZZARD	\$4.4	7UP
Bekaa's poultry entrees		Beef &
CHICKEN ESCALOPE	\$8.1	CHICKE PLATTE
Condiments and sauces		STUFFE
HUMMUS	\$3.5	Niger
Antipasti e primi piatti		BBQ FIS
PASTA AL PESTO	\$7.5	GIZZDO
	֥	

<b>Sides &amp; amp; amp; extra</b> HONEY	5
Ploughman's	
CHEESE AND HAM	\$7.0
Beef stroganoff	
BEEF FILLET	\$6.7
Uncategorized	
CHICKEN BROCHETTES	\$8.2
Side dishes	
ONION RINGS	\$3.5
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.5
Sandwiches	
CUBAN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.2
TUNA SANDWICH	\$6.9
Bebidas	
COCA COLA REGULAR	\$0.7
7UP	\$0.7
Beef & chicken platters	
CHICKEN AND BEEF COMBO PLATTER	\$22.4
STUFFED CHICKEN ROLLS	\$8.0
Nigerian menu	
BBQ FISH	\$7.5
GIZZDODO	\$4.4

\$6.7

\$7.2



#### Lite section

CHICKEN LITE	
MIXED LITE	

#### **Restaurant category**

BAR MEXICAN

# Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients

CHICKEN

MEAT

### **Snacks**

BRUSCHETTA	\$4.2
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$3.7
CHIPS	

#### Fish dishes

	FISH FINGER	\$4.4
1	FISH AND CHIPS	\$8.7
	<b>GRILLED FISH</b>	\$9.2

#### Drinks

7UP FREE
PELLEGRINO WATER
DRINKS

### Fingerfood

<b>BUFFALO WINGS</b>	\$3.5
POTATO WEDGES	\$3.5
CHICKEN WINGS	

## Burgers & hotdogs

BUNGALOW BURGER	\$6.2
BUNGALOW MOZZARELLA	\$6.7
HONEY HICKORY SMOKEY BURGER	\$6.5

## **Appetizers**

CALAMARI STRIPS	\$5.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.5
VEGETABLE SAMOSA	\$3.1
SAUTÉED CALAMARI	\$10.0

## Pasta

CARBONARA	\$8.0
FUNGHI (MUSHROOM)	\$8.0
PENNE ARRABIATA	\$7.7
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$7.7

## Salted crepes

ADELE	\$5.5
BUNGALOW CREPE	\$6.0
BERNIE	\$5.5
RASHA	\$6.1

# These types of dishes are being served

FISH

\$0.7

\$1.5

BURGER

STEAK

APPETIZER

## Salads

YAM

	CHEF'S SALAD	\$7.7
	CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.5
	GREEK SALAD	\$6.6
COLESLAV	V	\$5.0

PEKING (HOT AND SOUR) SOUP \$2.5

#### Pizza

LOVE BITES	\$6.6
CLASSIC PIZZA	\$6.0
FOUR SEASONS PIZZA	\$6.2
PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$6.5
VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$6.1
BUNGALOW'S	\$5.6

#### Burgers

	PROTEIN BURGER	\$6.2
	OLD SCHOOL BURGER	<b>\$6.2</b>
	CHILI BURGER	\$6.5
CLASSIC BURGER		\$6.2
FISH BURGER		\$6.0
CHICKEN BURGER		\$6.5

#### **Bungalow** appetizers

BUNGALOW APPETIZERS - GOOD FOR 4	\$16.2
8 FOR ALL COMBO	\$18.1
BUFFALO TORTILLA SPICY	\$5.2
HOT FIRE WINGS	\$3.7
SPRING ROLLS VEGETARIAN (4 PCS)	\$3.7
SPRING ROLL BEEF (4 PCS)	\$4.5





## **Bungalow Restaurant - GRA**

9 Adekunle Fajuyi, GRA Ikeja, Lagos, Lagos, Nigeria **Opening Hours:** Monday 10:30-00:30 Tuesday 10:30-00:30 Wednesday 10:30-00:30 Thursday 10:30-00:30 Friday 10:30-00:30 Saturday 10:30-00:30



Made with menulist.menu